PEMAYETV EMAHAKV CHARTER SCHOOL Board of Trustees Meeting

Thursday, August 24, 2023 WebEx

AGENDA

- 1. The meeting is called to order
- 2. Invocation
- 3. Roll Call

<u>Board of Trustees</u> Marcellus W. Osceola, Jr., Chairman Mariann Billie, Trustee Larry L. Howard, Trustee Christopher Osceola, Trustee

- 4. Approval of the April 26, 2023, meeting minutes
- 5. Resolution Approval of the Pemayetv Emahakv Charter School 2023 2024 Staff Roster
- 6. Resolution Approval of the Pemayetv Emahakv Charter School 2023 2024 Code of Student Conduct
- 7. Resolution Approval of the Pemayetv Emahakv Charter School 2023 2024 Operating Budget
- 8. Resolution Approval of the Consent for Release of Information By the Seminole Tribe of Florida Executive Administrative Office to Its Departments
- 9. Resolution Approval of the Pemayetv Emahakv Charter School 2022-2023 King & Walker Representation Letter; Ratification
- 10. Discussion Items
 - School Update

ANNOUNCMENTS

ADJOURNMENT